
Intergovernmental Agreement

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

1.  CONTRACTOR (Name and address)

Cochise County Board of Supervisors
900 Carmelita Dr.
Sierra Vista, Arizona 85635

2.  CONTRACT ID NUMBER

DI19-002208

3.  AMENDMENT NUMBER
3

4. THE PARTIES AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT

Pursuant to Section 9.0 Manner of Financing, Paragraph 9.2 the purpose of this amendment is to increase fund 
balances for the following Program Year (PY) and Fiscal Year (FY):   

PY19/FY20 Additional Allocation � TEGL 19-19
PY 2019 AD Admin
PY 2019 YT Admin
PY 2019 DW Admin
FY 2020 AD Admin
FY 2020 DW Admin $316
PY 2019 Youth
PY 2019 Adult
FY 2020 Adult
PY 2019 DW
FY 2020 DW $2,841
PY 2019 RR
FY 2020 RR

This is an increase of $3,157

The reimbursement ceiling is increased from $4,617,920 to $4,621,077

Attachment B. Allocation by Program and Fiscal Year, updated 5/29/2020 is revised and attached and reflects all 
current totals by Program and Fiscal Year.



5.     EXCEPT AS PROVIDED HEREIN, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS HERETOFORE CHANGED AND/OR 
AMENDED REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.  THE AMENDMENT SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE ON THE DATE 
OF LAST SIGNATURE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED HEREIN.  BY SIGNING THIS FORM ON BEHALF OF THE CONTRACTOR, THE 
SIGNATORY CERTIFIES HE/SHE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO BIND THE CONTRACTOR TO THIS CONTRACT.

6.

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC SECURITY
7.  NAME OF CONTRACTOR

COCHISE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL

TYPED NAME TYPED NAME

TITLE TITLE

DATE DATE

IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARS §11-952 THIS CONTRACT AMENDMENT HAS BEEN REVIEWED BY THE UNDERSIGNED WHO HAVE DETERMINED THAT THIS 
CONTRACT AMENDMENT IS IN APPROPRIATE FORM AND WITHIN THE POWERS AND AUTHORITY GRANTED TO EACH RESPECTIVE PUBLIC BODY.

ARIZONA ATTORNEY GENERAL�S OFFICE

BY: BY:

ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL PUBLIC AGENCY LEGAL COUNSEL

DATE: DATE:

DI19-002208 A3


